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FLOOR PLANS
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Covenant ‘A’
Square footage 	 750 sq ft

Exposure 	 - faces east
	 - faces west

On floors 	 10 to 13

Balcony 	 Yes

BEDROOM
11’-7” x 7’-4”STORAGE

3’-6” x 5’

HALL

BEDROOM
11’-7” x 9’-7”

BATH
4’-11” x 9’-3”

KITCHEN
8’-3” x 7’-5”

LIVING / DINING
18’-11” x 13’-4”

BALCONY
8’ x 17’

ENTRY

10th - 13th Floors

A

A
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Covenant ‘A1’
Square footage 	 725 sq ft

Exposure 	 - faces east
	 - faces west

On floors 	 3 to 9

Balcony 	 Yes

STORAGE
8’-2” x 5’-0”

HALL

BEDROOM
8’-2” x 11’-5”

BATH
8’-6” x

KITCHEN
5’-0” x 10’-9” LIVING /

 DINING
13’-8” x 14’-5”

BALCONY
6’-3” x 13’-6” 

ENTRY

BEDROOM
9’ x 10’

10th - 13th Floors

A1

A1



Floor Plans HCH  Here to Care.22

Pr
ov

id
en

ce

Ki
ng

Co
ve

na
nt

Tr
in

it
y

H
op

e

Pe
ac

e

Ki
ng

Pr
ov

id
en

ce

Co
ve

na
nt

Tr
in

it
y

H
op

e

Pe
ac

e

King

Providence

Covenant

Trinity

H
ope

Peace

H
ope

King

Providence

Covenant

Trinity

Peace

Covenant ‘B’
Square footage 	 749 sq ft

Exposure 	 - faces east
	 - faces west

On floors 	 10 to 13

Balcony 	 Yes

STORAGE
7’ x 4’

HALL

BEDROOM
11’ x 12’

BEDROOM
10’ x 12’

BATH
6’ x 5’

KITCHEN
9’ x 7’

LIVING / DINING
17’ x 12’

BALCONY

ENTRY

10th - 13th Floors

B

B

B

B
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Covenant ‘C’
Square footage 	 552 sq ft

Exposure 	 - faces east
	 - faces west

On floors 	 3 to 9

Balcony 	 Yes

STORAGE
3’-9” x 7’-9”

HALL

BEDROOM
12’-8” x 8’-8”

BATH
7’-9” x 6‘-3”

KITCHEN
6’-9” x 8’-6”

LIVING / DINING
13’-0” x 13’-0”

BALCONY
7’-9” x 7’-0”

ENTRY

C

C

C

C

3rd - 9th Floors
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Covenant ‘D’
Square footage 	 522 sq ft

Exposure 	 - faces east
	 - faces west

On floors 	 3 to 9

Balcony 	 Yes

ST
O

RA
GE

3’
-9

” x
 1

0’
-0

”

HALL

BEDROOM
10’-0” x 8’-3”

BATH
9’-6” x 7’-9”

KITCHEN
10’-0” x 8’-6”

LIVING / DINING
15’-0” x 12’-0”

BALCONY
8’-6” x 9’-6”

ENTRY

3rd - 9th Floors

DD

DD
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Covenant ‘E’
Square footage 	 474 sq ft

Exposure 	 - faces east
	 - faces west

On floors 	 3 to 9

Balcony 	 Yes

ST
O

RA
GE

3’
-9

” x
 1

0’
-0

”

HALL

BEDROOM
12’-0” x 8’-3”BATH

10’-0” x 7’-9”

KITCHEN
10’-6” x 9’-0”

LIVING / DINING
15’-0” x 11’-6”

BALCONY
8’-3” x 9’-0”

ENTRY

EE

EE

3rd - 9th Floors
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Covenant  
Unit Numbers
Floors 3-9

3rd Floor 4th Floor 5th Floor

Pr
ov

id
en

ce

Ki
ng

Co
ve

na
nt

Tr
in

it
y

H
op

e

Pe
ac

e

Ki
ng

Pr
ov

id
en

ce

Co
ve

na
nt

Tr
in

it
y

H
op

e

Pe
ac

e

King

Providence

Covenant

Trinity

H
ope

Peace

H
ope

King

Providence

Covenant

Trinity

Peace

301302

303304

309310

311312

305306

307308

401402

403404

409410

411412

405306

407408

501502

503504

509510

511512

505506

507508
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9th Floor6th Floor 7th Floor 8th Floor
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601602

603604

609610

611612

605606

607608

701702

703704

709710

711712

705706

707708

801802

803804

809810

811812

805806

807808

901902

903904

909910

911912

905906

907908
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Covenant Unit Numbers  
Floors 10-13

11th Floor 12th Floor Penthouse
13th Floor

10th Floor

10031004

10011002

10051006

10071008

11031104

11011102

11051106

11071108

12031204

12011202

12051206

12071208

PH03PH04

PH01PH02

PH05PH06

PH07PH08




